

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	,
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	25758 - KEY BANK REAL
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	59831551
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	UTUT
l i	FIXTURE
File with: Salt Lake, UT	- .

12578600 07/19/2017 12:41 PM \$19.00 Book - 10579 Pa - 3516-3519 GARY W. OTT RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH CT LIEN 330 N BRAND BLVD STE 700 GLENDALE, CA 91203 BY: MSP, DEPUTY - MA 4 P.

		OFFICE	

	Tile With. Sait Lake, OT				OK FILING OFFICE O	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1538337 Bk:10088 Pg:9390 12/18/2012 CC UT Salt Lake			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effect Statement	ctiveness of the Financing Statement identified abov	e is terminated wi	th respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this To	ermination
	partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b rt, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected			f Assignor in	item 9	
	ectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo	ove with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secur	ed Party aut	horizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATIO	ON CHANGE:					
Check one of these two box	xes: AND Check or	ne of these three b				
This Change affects	Debtor or Secured Party of record CH/	ANGE name and/or n 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD n	ame: Comple 'b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE name: c DELETE name:	Give record name item 6a or 6b
. CURRENT RECORD INFO	ORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e - provide only or	e name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAI		-				`
	EESE FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY C	OMPANY, L.	L.C.			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI	ME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		ļ	•		•	
'. CHANGED OR ADDED IN	NFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nar	ne; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	ME					
					•	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI	ME					-
	•				. ,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
					<u> </u>	
· L COLLATERAL CHAN	NGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: A	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collater
Indicate collateral:						
roperty Address: 185	West 3300 South, Salt Lake City, UT 8911	15				
arcel ID: 15-25-476-00	01-0000, 15-25-476-002-0000 and 15-25-	476-013-0000				
	•				•	
ee Exhibit A attached	hereto and made a part hereof.					
NAME OF SECURED I	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT: F	rovide only one name (9a or 9h)	Iname of Ass	signor if this is an Assignm	ent)
	Ithorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provid		· · · ·	(name of 713	signor, ir tilis is un resoignin	City
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM			<u> </u>			
EQUITRUST LIF	FE INSURANCE COMPANY					
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI	ME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ODTIONAL ELIED DESE	DENCE DATA: Dobtor No DICUADO N	DEECE CANA	IVIIMITED LADUATY OF	NADANY	1.1.0	
	RENCE DATA: Debtor Name: RICHARD N.	. KEESE FAMI	LT LIMITED LIABILITY CO	JIVIPANY,		
59831551	CN - 220 R				10102655	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 11538337 Bk:10088 Pg:9390 12/18/2012 CC UT Salt Lake 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY** OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RICHARD N. REESE FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, L.L.C. OR ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: RICHARD N. REESE FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, L.L.C. - 9150 SOUTH 300 WEST, SANDY, UT 84070 Secured Party Name and Address: EQUITRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY - 7100 WESTOWN PARKWAY, SUITE 200, WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	Property Address: 185 West 3300 South, Salt
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Lake City, UT 89115
	See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.
	Parcel ID: 15-25-476-001-0000, 15-25-476-002-0000 and [See Exhibit for Real Estate]
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 59831551-UT-35 25758 - KEY BANK REAL ESTATE FOUITRUST LIFE INSUE	RANCE File with: Salt Lake LIT CN - 220 R 10102655

Debtor: RICHARD N. REESE FAMILY LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, L.L.C.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

15-25-476-013-0000

EXHIBIT "A"

Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Lot 10, Block 15, Ten Acre Plat "A", Big Field Survey and running thence East 158.68 feet, thence South 185.20 feet; thence West 159.68 feet; thence North 185.20 feet to the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPTING therefrom the following:

A parcel of land in fee for highway known as Project No. 032-1, being part of an entire tract of property, in Lot 10, Block 15, Ten Acre Plat "A" Big Field Survey. The boundaries of said parcel are described as follows:

Beginning at a point that is the Northeast corner of said entire tract, said point being East 158.68 feet from the Northwest corner of Lot 10, Block 15, Ten Acre Plat "A", Big Field Survey and running thence South 25.00 feet; thence North 88°26'30" West 158.74 feet to the Easterly right of way line of the Union Pacific Railroad; thence North 20.68 feet along said railroad right of way to the Southerly right of way line of existing 3300 South Street; thence Easterly 158.68 feet along said Southerly right of way line to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

Beginning at a point that is 185.20 feet South from the Northwest corner of Lot 10, Block 15, Ten Acre Plat "A", Big Field Survey and running thence East 158.68 feet; thence South 158.00 feet; thence West 158.68 feet; thence North 158.00 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 3:

Beginning at a point that is 31.00 feet North and 590.00 feet West of the Southeast corner of Lot 10, Block 15, Ten Acre Plat "A", Big Field Survey and running thence North 200.00 feet; thence West 48.00 feet; thence South 200.00 feet; thence East 48.00 feet to the point of beginning.

PAREEL 15-25-476-001 15-25-476-002 15-25-476-013